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
throughout.

Martha Summers*

GREAT FAMILY HOME!

concept.

Manlyn Worrall*

96-275-91

FABULOUS OPEN CONCEPT

This beautiful 2 bdm, 2 bath condo features a huge
comination living/dining area - great for entertaining or
just relaxing. Lots of windows, a walkoutto the balcony,
and a lavish use of ceramics will delight you, $134,900,

Renee Good*

50 ACRE FARM IN
BALLINAFAD

Pretty farm, ideal for horse/cattle operation. Victorian, 4

& fumace only 2 yrsJold. Great bank bam cleared out
and ready for stalls. Priced for a quick sale at $399,999,

96-248-30
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'VE GOT CLASS!

$314,900. One of Georgetown's finest, exceptional 1/3
acre raving lot with fenced yard. landscaped & mature
orest. This quality home has w/o's on 3 levels, covered
alcony deck, gas FP + log buming FP’s, fam. kit., en-
ertainers liv. & din. ms. Lots of ungraders - don't wait!

Larry Bamstaple*® 96-329-30

HALTON2 FOR 1 -PLUS 100

modem 3 bedroom home with 3 car garage.

Larry Bamstaple® 96-249-31

A JE
Excellent entertaining home, located in one of Georget-
own's most desirable locations. This home is exqui- |
sitely well maintained. For personal inspection call... |

WEL WITH A POOL

96-255-30
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ONEY OF A HOME!

town, this country

BUILDER'S DREAM HOME

s now for sale - 1 acre country property 15 mins. to
eorgetown. 4 bedrooms, whirlipooltub in ensute, main
loor family room & laundry room. builtin '92. This is

ruly a dream come true,

Wilf Moore™

Located on the fringe of Geo
will steal your heart. Beautifully done top to bottom with
a solarium off the dining room. CAC & Hi-efficiency pro-
pane gas fumace are just some of the extras. Trees,
pool, huge deck, insulated garage - all for $199,90011

96-250-31

96-272-91

cou

3 bedrooms, walkout from lower level, custom pine trim,
pine floors & pine kitchen. $154,900. '

Martha Summers*

NTRYINTOWN _

“HORSE

48 acres of pretty land w/4 paddocks, wonderful steel
barns w/9 stalls & room for hay. Picture pretty Victorian
homew/4 bdrms, wide plankfloors, big prncipal
covered verandah. Located in North rockwood on paved
road. A gem of a find for $339,900.

Glenda Hughes*

GONE FISHING!!

Close to everything - 10 year old 3 bedroom bungalow
with large lot & fenced yard. Huge eat-in kitchen with
walkout to deck. Fireplace between LR & DR, open

Right in your own backyard. Cozy 3 Bedroom starter or
retirement home. Bedroom wing addition, just 4 years
old. close to small town - for more info call...

Marilyn Worrall*

96-241-91

96-133-90

COUNTRY LIVING $319,000

Just minutes to town, enjoy hot tub, sauna, ceramics,
plankflooring, floorto-ceiling fireplace in this 4 bedroom
executive home.

TWO FOR ONE SALE

ot only this gorgeous log home but a 5 bedroom B.C.
edar ranch all on 49 acres. Also a 22 x 40 insulated
orkshop.

Jim Akers** Rod* or Dinah* Presswood

YOUR EVERY WISH!

23 beautiful & very private acres. 4 bedroom Cape Cod
with sun room & great room addition, pond with sandy
beach, insulated horse bam with stalls, paddocks with
run-in, good access to Georgetown GO Train or 401,

OPEN CONCEPT

with wonderful country view on 58 prime acres. Custom |
built with quality and style in mind. Approx. 4500 sq. ft. |
main level plus an additional 4500. sq. ft. on three other |
levels. 360 degree views from the vaulted ceilings, 3 |
car garage, stream and utility building. $749.000. |

____
+++++++

96-341-91

ICE $164,900

Well maintained 3 br bungalow w/many features such
as. upgraded kitchen, 6 appliances, jacuzzitub, central
air, electronic air cleaner, tool shed, all window covers.

GREAT PR

ICT CHARME

lose to downtown this spacious eary 1900's home has
peen extensively upgraded. Wonderful wood trims,
bocket & French doors, hardwood floors, built-in dining
kitchen Private & treed ravine

ARKDISTR

$359,900. 100 acres, minutes to Hwys 401 & 25, origi-
nal upgraded Viclonan chamer with verandah, plus

pom cabinets & country
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